9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Delaware River Basin Commission

DELAWARE ° NEW JERSEY
PENNSYLVANIA o NEW YORK
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

AGENDA

Water Quality Advisory Committee Meeting

April 27,2022 —9:30 AM

Remote Meeting —Zoom
See Page 2 for Link

Welcome and Call to Order (Namsoo Suk, DRBC)

WQAC Retirements & Appointment Expirations (Yagecic)

Review of WQAC Minutes from November 3, 2021

Review of Comments and intended responses regarding draft document:
“Linking Aquatic Life Uses with Dissolved Oxygen Conditions”

(Bransky, Amidon)

Estuary Eutrophication Model — Joint meeting with Model Expert Panel
Presentation of Final Calibration results

Introduction of Analysis of Attainability components

Adjourn



DRBC General is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: WQAC / MEP
Time: Apr 27,2022 09:30 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/89088813717

Meeting ID: 890 8881 3717

One tap mobile

+13017158592,,89088813717# US (Washington DC)
+13126266799,,89088813717# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location
+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
888 475 4499 US Toll-free
833 548 0276 US Toll-free
833 548 0282 US Toll-free
877 853 5257 US Toll-free
Meeting ID: 890 8881 3717
Find your local number: https://usO6web.zoom.us/u/kezUOYWEFm



