

AGENDA

Water Quality Advisory Committee Meeting April 27, 2022 – 9:30 AM

Remote Meeting – Zoom See Page 2 for Link

9:30 AM	-	Welcome and Call to Order (Namsoo Suk, DRBC)
9:45 AM	-	WQAC Retirements & Appointment Expirations (Yagecic)
10:00 AM	-	Review of WQAC Minutes from November 3, 2021
10:15 AM	-	Review of Comments and intended responses regarding draft document: "Linking Aquatic Life Uses with Dissolved Oxygen Conditions" (Bransky, Amidon)
10:45 AM	-	Estuary Eutrophication Model – Joint meeting with Model Expert Panel Presentation of Final Calibration results
12:00 PM	-	Introduction of Analysis of Attainability components
12:30 PM		Adjourn

DRBC General is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: WQAC / MEP

Time: Apr 27, 2022 09:30 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89088813717

Meeting ID: 890 8881 3717

One tap mobile

- +13017158592,,89088813717# US (Washington DC)
- +13126266799,,89088813717# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location

- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)

888 475 4499 US Toll-free

833 548 0276 US Toll-free

833 548 0282 US Toll-free

877 853 5257 US Toll-free

Meeting ID: 890 8881 3717

Find your local number: https://us06web.zoom.us/u/kezU0YWEFm